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610FX2-SC EIRRHEH, 8/NEYK10/100RI455% 1,24 EJk100Base SCik[1551E
BRI, 81 EJk10/100RI455%M,21NB7k100Base SCimZ1&E, XEBIR
610FX2-SC-AC 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)
BN, 81NEJk10/100RI455%0, 241N EJk100Base SCinAZ1&E, XEEIR
610FX2-SC-HV 110/220VDC(88~264VDC)
610FX2-ST ST, 8 1EJk10/100RI450%, 21N EJk100Base STim[OZ1E
SR, 8NEJK10/100RI455% 0,245k 100Base STimAS4E, WEEIR
610FX2-ST-AC 110/220VAC (88~264VAC)
610FX2-ST-HV ST, 81MNEJK10/100RI456%0,21EJk100Base STim[Z4&E, XWER

110/220VDC(88~264VDC)
610FXE2-SC-15 HIRIHAM, 81 EJK10/100RJ45i%, 21 EHJE100Base SCimEET15km

EIRSSIAL, 84 10/100RI45iH, 24 E5k 100Base SCIHATIEE15km, TREEIR
610FXE2-SC-15-AC ' 110,220VAC (88~264VAC)

SIS, 8NEYE10/100RI4584,2NE Yk 100Base SCHHCIZEE15km, IXFEIE
610FXE2-SC-15-HV | 110,220vDC(88~264VDC)

610FXE2-ST-15 EHAAL, 8NEJK10/100RI45H0, 24 EJk 100Base STHIZEE15km

EEESEHL, 84 EJ10/100RI45H#, 21N ETJk100Base STHHCIEAE15km, EBIR
610FXE2-ST-15-AC | 13/550VAC (88~264VAC)

B, 84NEJk10/100R)4550,24NEJk100Base STimIEAE15km, WER
610FXE2-ST-15-HV ' 140/220vDC(88~264VDC)
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IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1D, IEEE 802.1W, IEEE 802.1s, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE

802.1Q, IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.1x
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8410/100BasetT(x) RJ-45 i#[1,MDI/MDI-XEi&ERz, 24°100Base FX
2 x BIRETT, 1 x FEERIT, 1 xETERT
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12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC), TT&R
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150 mmx70mmx120mm (W x H x D) A&5&h32
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1700 g
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-40°C~+85°C , 0%~ +95% FoiSik
-40°C~+85°C

>2,000,000 7\
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EMI
EMS

FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) 4 850 nm
EZ

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) g 1310 nm
[=c] =1 AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) I 1310 nm
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